House
1,328 Sqft - 528 State St, Sterling, Colorado

80751

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
927459
$139,990
3

1

1,328 Sqft

1954

UusS

Cco
Logan
Sterling
Packards

80751

Features

_vn'

View:

City View




